

## City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 19-0532 Version: 2 Name: CBP Compensation Ordinance

**CBP Compensation Ordinance** 

Type: Ordinance Status: Adopted

File created: 3/22/2019 In control: Economic and Housing Development

On agenda: 11/12/2019 Final action: 1/8/2020

Title: AN ORDINANCE TO AMEND THE REVISED GENERAL ORDINANCES OF THE CITY OF NEWARK,

2000, AS AMENDED AND SUPPLEMENTED, BY MOVING THE ESTABLISHMENT, TERMS, AND

COMPENSATION OF THE CENTRAL PLANNING BOARD FROM TITLE 41, CHAPTER 11, SECTIONS 1 THROUGH 2-10 AND CHAPTER 12, SECTION 1 AND ADDING IT TO TITLE 2,

ADMINISTRATION, CHAPTER 2, OFFICE OF THE MAYOR AND AGENCIES, ARTICLE 5, OFFICES, BOARDS, COMMISSIONS AND AUTHORITIES TO RE-ESTABLISH THE MEMBERSHIP, TERMS AND COMPENSATION OF THE MEMBERS OF THE CENTRAL PLANNING BOARD OF THE CITY OF NEWARK; AND AMENDING TITLE 41, CHAPTER 12, ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT, TO ADJUST THE COMPENSATION OF THE ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT MEMBERS TO BE

COMMENSURATE TO THAT OF THE MEMBERS OF THE CENTRAL PLANNING BOARD.

DEFERRED 6SF-a 121819

**Sponsors:** Anibal Ramos, Jr., Carlos M. Gonzalez

Indexes:

## Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/8/2020	2	Municipal Council	Close on Public Hearing and Adopt	Pass
12/18/2019	1	Municipal Council	Maintained on Public Hearing and Deferred	Pass
12/4/2019	1	Municipal Council	Amend on Public Hearing	Pass
12/4/2019	1	Municipal Council	Adopted as amended on Public Hearing	Pass
11/18/2019	1	Municipal Council	Adopt on First Reading	Pass
11/12/2019	1	Municipal Council	Advance to First Reading	Pass